You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-11L10C22-M5T1U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-11L10C22-M5T1U Details PDF
S-11L10C22-M5T1U
Manufacturer Part Number: S-11L10C22-M5T1U
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.2V 0.15A SOT23-5
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-11L10C22-M5T1U
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.2V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 3.65V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 2.2V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.19V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-11L10C27-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C18-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C23-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C20-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-11L10C19-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.9V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C24-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C17-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C21-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
0805AA470KAT1A 12101U121FAT4A AAT1403IUQ-T1 AD1857JRS AM26LV31EIPWR
AP8860-25PJ BAS70LT1G BD9394EFV-RE2 BD9405KUT-HVGE2 C3216JB1E156M160AB
CC0201KRX7R8BB681 CGA4F2X7R2A472M085AE CPH3304-MMT-TL CPH3405-TL-E CS400-11IO2
CY2510ZC-1T DB2440300L DD61S10K-K DMP2160U-7-F ELM34407AA-N
FAN5904UC01X FS70KMJ2 GQM1555C2D8R9WB01D IRFI3205G IRL540SPBF
ISL8394IBZ K4T51083QE-ZCE7 LM4839LQ LT6221CS8#TRPBF MG50G2DM1
MIC5205-2.7BM5 MLG0603L2N2ST000 MLP1N06CLG P6SMAJ40CA QRS0680T30
RH5VL47CA-T1 RT9054-NPGQW S-1206B40-M3T1G S71VS128RC0ZHKZO S912XEG128W1MAL
SAF1761BE/V1 SC14430A3MA3VD SKIIP30NAC12T3 SKM150GB12T4G SMBJ6.5A-E3/52
SML100J34F SMP1352-040LF STA368BWS TPCS8101-TE12L VI-J12-CY